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CONTROL	CENTER	MODEL	MRS

Model Voltage/Hz Phase Disposer	Models

MRS-6 120V, 50/60 Hz 1 Ph SS-50 to SS-200

MRS-7 208-240V, 50/60 Hz 1 Ph SS-50 to SS-200

MRS-8 208-240V, 50/60 Hz 3 Ph SS-50 to SS-300

MRS-9 380-460V, 50/60 Hz 3 Ph SS-50 to SS-750

VOLTAGE/PHASE	AVAILABILITY

• 3 - Button switch with FWD/STOP/REV
• Stainless steel construction
• NEMA 4 - water tight enclosure
•  Manual reverse allows increased cutting element life and 

reduces jams
•  Magnetic starter/provides automatic shut-off in case of  

power interruption
• Operates on line voltage

SPECIFICATIONS

DIMENSIONS

RECOMMENDED	INSTALLATION
6-3/4"

(171.5 mm)
4-1/2"

(114.3 mm)

8-1/2"
(215.9 mm)

9"
(228.6 mm)

5-1/4"
(133.4 mm)

5-7/8"
(149.2 mm)


